

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 7669-7670 OF 2009
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

GODREJ & BOYCE MANUFACTURING CO.LD.&ANR. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 16/03/2010 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mr. Siddharth Bhatnagar,Adv.
Mr. T. Mahipal,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. K.K. Mohan,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Counsel for the appellant has filed statement of case.
He submits that he has also filed one copy of the SLP for
the record of the High Court on 1.12.2009 for which he has
the acknowledgment. Office has to verify the same.
Await records.

List the matter on 20.4.2010.

(ASHOK MENON)
Registrar